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1021924 Al MOTORS LIMITED

1203095~ ALLWAY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED I SR A R AT
1807340 AMPLE AIM LIMITED
0959723 ASIA MULTI SOURCING LIMITED
1331303 ASIA PRODUCT LIMITED
1041908 AVC INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
1043422 Alexander Industry Group Co., Limited TR L AR S A A T
2238099 Asia Business&lnvestment Co., Limited TS AR A

1798816 Asia Sourcing Group Limited

1892291 BAO HENG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED FHEEEYESARAE
0359766 BEST CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED EARBBARAT
2443111 BESTWAY INTL LIMITED HHREEATRAE
2479291 BG CHINA LIMITED

1513841 BGA RESOURCES LIMITED

2625780 BIG DIGITAL (CHINA) CO., LIMITED KEF(FE)ERAE

1418657 BIOFIBA CHINA LIMITED HEIAK(E T RATEAFE

2320932 BOHAI GRANARY LIAOXI CO., LIMITED R R AIRAE
0447636 BOOTEX FAR EAST LIMITED i E AR E
1874415 BOTER LIMITED HRFRAIRAE]

1474856 BRIAN'S ACADEMY OF DANCE LIMITED
2009135 Basileus Partners Limited

2564842 Borbon Merchants Limited

2626648 Boris Trade Co., Limited

1580733 C & Y INT'L CO., LIMITED BEMEEIEE S ETRAT
2179551 CENTRAL LIFE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED FEREATR A E]
1335602 CHANG KING LIMITED B T EATRAF



1617459
0940921
2581011

2319881
1381644
1347226
2563932
2651843

0876503
2569925
1582195
2470168

2467874
1305967
2477129
2466741
2246136
2433620
1065893
1391399
2208533
1053096
2591698
1513846
2468499
2689817
2423408

2416199
1298360
0267907
2552764

CHARMBERG INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CHENG BANG (HK) INVESTMENT LIMITED

CHINA HEALTH INDUSTRY (INTERNATIONAL) HOLDING

GROUP CO., LIMITED
CHINA LIVSCEN MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
CHINA MOUNTAIN HOLDINGS LIMITED

CHINA QIHUANG HEALTH & LONGEVITY CULTURE LIMITED

CHINA ZHIZHEN CULTURE CO., LIMITED
CHRISTINA LI INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

CHUN CHENG INVESTMENTS GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED
CHUN SHING DECORATION & ENGINEERING (HK) LIMITED

CITY CHAMPION MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CMLV INTERNATIONAL MARKETING DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

COASTWAY INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
COLOMER INVESTMENT LIMITED

CPB COSMECEUTICAL CO., LIMITED
Cambridge HK Holdings Limited

Chief Business Service Limited

DECOIN TRADING LIMITED

DEMORE CO., LIMITED

DONGGUAN JIUFO PACKING INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
DRAGON KIND CORPORATION LIMITED
DRIVE TIME TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
DTT LIMITED

Diamond BBG Shipping Limited

Doublewin water sport Co., Limited

EA WEALTH MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED

EDI HOLDINGS GROUP H.K. LIMITED

ELEGANT QUEEN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
ESUNG ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
ETERNAL BRAVE LIMITED

ETLinnk International Limited
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0428289
0886384
1634081
2311089
2148498
2322705
1268663
2577308
2473462

0618071
1015761
0957916
2471510
2083154
2288116
2288113
2288111
2075682
1243226
2425631
2473685
1206389
2446672
0290361
0682670
1423090
1182625
1241658

1980395
1711918
2555776
2128016

EURO-TRANS HONG KONG LIMITED
EVERWISE ENTERPRISES LIMITED
EXTREME RICH DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
East Tai Exchange Limited

Efficax Limited

FIKA (HK) LIMITED

FLARE WORT LIMITED

FM Trading Company Limited

FMCG Marketing And Research Limited

FOREVER SUCCESS PLASTIC COLOURS CO. LIMITED
FOREVER WINNER DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

FREE SEA INTERNATIONAL (H.K.) LIMITED

Far Flourish Enterprise Limited

Fenice TV Limited

Flagship Film Group Hong Kong Limited

Flagship Pictures Group Hong Kong Limited

Flagship Pictures Hong Kong Limited

Funlandia Play Systems Limited

G & A ASIA LIMITED

GIRLGOOUT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GLOBAL CAPITAL LIMITED

GLORY RICH ENTERPRISE (H.K.) LIMITED

GOLD COUNTRY TRADING LIMITED

GOLD MASTERS CHINA LIMITED

GOLDEN FIDELITY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
GRAND GROUP CORPORATION LIMITED

GRIBI ASIA LIMITED

GUANGDONG HYUNDAI MOBIS (HK) CO., LIMITED

Global Vocational Education Alliance Limited
Grandshing Industrial Co., Limited
Green Sense Instrument Engineering Co., Limited

Grupo Catay de Mexico Limited
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1993037
2098337
0616468
0514932
1858672
0794092
2470170
2469724
2624697
2634813
1194624
2477518

2067258
1210408
2022105
2058948
2478403
1420112
2408104
1966420
2024482
2593438
2245553
2408579
1389454
2469129
2301409
2439625
2463030
2647542

2368714
2333943

Guangjin Mining (Hong Kong) Limited

Guojia Investment International Limited

HANG FAT PETROLEUM COMPANY LIMITED
HANMAX DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HAOTIAN TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
HEP-HONG KONG EQUITY PARTNERS LIMITED
HEREDITARY PEERAGE GROUP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HK Henglai Mechanical & Electrical Installation Limited
HK JTARENTANG INT'L GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK JIN SHUO IMPORT EXPORT TRADE LIMITED
HK NUSTAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HK TSMJ DECORATE DESIGN CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG DIAMOND LUCK LIMITED

HONG KONG LOK'S JEWELRY COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG SUNMAX INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
HONG KONG XINGKAI RESOURCES LIMITED

HONG KONG YYSHOW LIMITED

HONG LI INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG BURST LINK STUDIO LIMITED

HONGKONG DASUNI TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG HAITANG TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG LI YAN TANG BIOTECH CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG LIANGCAI INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG LILY WHITE JEWELRY GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG MIOMOO INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG MISO CULTURE MEDIA LIMITED
HONGKONG SHENGCHUANGXIN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG SOUNDING TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HUAZHONG (HONGKONG) TRADE CO., LIMITED

Happy Dream International Education Group Co., Limited

Healthy Home Limited

Hedgebay Group Asia Limited
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24947755
2357687
2539957
2448615
2265212
0452349
1458413
1821726
1542179
1235776
0258220
1913878
1558997
0239742
2441962
1797251
2322512
2259892
2425819
0799082
2478551
2085241
2332665
2322123
2365404
1883816
1541589
2470162

2470166

0989922
0683487
2427987
2437468

Hong Kong Carlyle International Co., Limited

Hong Kong Opie Life Electric Limited

Hong Kong Wei Feng Biological Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong Yinshumei Co., Limited

Hung Li (HK) Engineering Trading Limited

IN LIMITED

INCEPT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

INFINITE SKY LIMITED

Innovation BBG Shipping Limited

JD OCEAN SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

JIA YING BONDED LEATHER INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED

JINDA INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
JINFUZHENG JEWELRY COMPANY LIMITED
JOBLINK PAPER PRODUCTS FACTORY LIMITED
JOYFUL WISDOM EDUCATION LIMITED

JTW Service Limited

JU YING ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

JUBAO INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
K-UNION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

KADA ENTERPRISE LIMITED

KAU TAK YUEN MANAGEMENT LIMITED
KEEN CHEER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

KEI WAI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
KINGSKONG ENTERPRISES CO., LIMITED
KangDi Trading Limited

LEAD GIANT PROPERTIES LIMITED

LITONG FOREST LIMITED

MAN LING INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

MAN LING INTERNATIONAL MARKETING DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

MARKETEASY NETWORK TECHNOLOGY (CHINA) LIMITED
MAXKIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MEDICAL INVESTMENT CORPORATION LIMITED
MEDICAL RESEARCHES GROUP LIMITED
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1758317 MEGA AERO MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED

2022915 MEGA CONCEPT INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED AR PR A TR A E]

2422792 MEGA STAR (HONG KONG) CORPORATION LIMITED HE G ARAE
2335647 MEIIIA TEXTILE TRADING CO., LIMITED

1423252 MINIIE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED BUEEIEATRAE

2413544 Made-to-Measure Swimwear Limited

1659314 Magnolia Trading Limited

2591954 Maione HK Limited

1626830 NETCOM ENTERPRISES LIMITED

0233020 NICE CHANCE LIMITED

1927902 NINGBO PRIMA INT'L TRADE CO., LIMITED E B RS 5 AR A E]
1319394 NISSIN REAL ESTATE CO., LIMITED HEREhEAREAE
1217071 NYSTYLE INT'L (HK) LIMITED AREEIEE B AR AT
2435067 Ngai Fong Development Co Limited

0777795 ON TIME (HONGKONG) ELECTRONICS CO. LIMITED G EE R AR A S
2412881 OSTAR ELECTRONIC LIMITED BT E AR A E
0284068 P WONG MANAGEMENT LIMITED

0968953 PERFECT DAY LIMITED

1972717 PO YAN TRADING (H.K.) LIMITED &S SERAT
1105361 PRO WELL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED EREIEATRAE]

0383731 PROFIT SKY INVESTMENTS LIMITED BRI EAERAE

1895715 PROMAX (FAR EAST) TRADING CO. LIMITED EE G ) 5 A TR
2396407 Pineworks International Limited

1487942 QUANZHOU MINGREN INDUSTRY LIMITED HIN AN EEATRAT
2072747 QUESTOK INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED R S AR A E
2353228 Quoin Advisory Limited

0538936 RACHELLE LIMITED HEDAIRAE

2733364 RC Resources Group Holdings Limited FHE ISR S E LA TR A E]
1719967 RICH HORSE CORPORATION LIMITED EEIETRAE]

0503250 RICHTONE WORLDWIDE LIMITED e EIEERATR A E]
2037666 RONGIIN (CHINA) INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED Bl (R EVEEATRAE
2662529 RRK ASSOCIATES LIMITED

2477480 S & J Trading Limited (EHEY S ATRAE



1696267
2467349
2164445
0996416
2439253
0242044
2291844
1295693
1021726
2555710
0764391
2643840
1243837
1403006
0394319
2194501
2493147
2425381
1712090
2451245
2460184
1714492
0947045
1183824
0927077
2399167
2439255
2329679
2456354
2478483
2024039
2475645
1842895

SHANDONG FOREIGN TRADE RUIFENG CO., LIMITED
SHENZHEN EFFEIST TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SHINY SUN (HONGKONG) LIMITED

SHOPCO HK LIMITED

SHUNZE INVESTMENT HOLDINGS (HONG KONG) LIMITED
SINLON INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SINO WIN HONG KONG INVESTMENT LIMITED
SINODYNA INVESTMENT LIMITED

SINOPARTS INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

SMART CODE LIMITED

SMART HALL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SONG ZHU MEI TRADING CO., LIMITED

STARS' WEAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SUN HERE ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

SUNGRACE INVESTMENT LIMITED

SUNNY WAY INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
Sky Interactive Entertainment HK Limited

Starfall HK Limited

TEPHINO ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

TOP HONOUR TRADE CO., LIMITED

TOPMISU ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

TOYA (HK) TRADING LIMITED

TRIPLE FAITH LIMITED

TRIPLE MILLENNIUM INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
TRUMP HARMONY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

TUNG TAI CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING LIMITED
TW.AH Consulting Limited

Timber Safety Products Co., Limited

Topscien Technology Co., Limited

Tuesday Glory Limited

U.S.A IRAYNA INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
UK AAA ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

UK-US Education Alliance Sunshine Co., Limited
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1544687
2183680
2470169
1517281
1299683
2225857
1766832

1592508
1908069
2624714
1014654
1957050
2312020
2153717
2017843
1364214
2033245
1330612
1747771
2101391
1682758

0188982
1201190
2626634
2586991
2387704
2451031
1687259
2678020

V V INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

V11 Limited

VENUS INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
VERITAS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

VERTEX CONSULTANT SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED
VESTMANN LIMITED

VICTORY ALUMINIUM & DECORATION COMPANY LIMITED

WANTONG SHIPPING INDUSTRY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
WEALTH FAMOUS LIMITED

WEFLOW TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED

WITSOURCE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

WOXIN INTERNATIONAL (H.K.) LIMITED

WUNDER PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

Wing Yee International Limited

XIAMEN M-COM IMP&EXP CO., LIMITED

XINGYUAN HOLDINGS LIMITED

XINYUEXIN (HK) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

YAN LUN TRANSPORT LIMITED

YIWU ZHENGHAO TRADING LIMITED

YU FU TIAN CHENG INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

YUAN HE TANG EASTERN CULTURAL CONSULTING
COMPANY LIMITED

YUE PO DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

YUNTIAN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

Yaho Trading Co., Limited

Yonker Environmental Protection (HK) Limited

Yuan Jian Trading Co., Limited

ZHONG LIAN DING XIN (HK) MANAGEMENT LIMITED
ZINO HONG KONG ENTERPRISE LIMITED

Zhoyon Limited
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